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Community Pharmacy Essex
Pontlands Park Hotel, Great Baddow, CM2 8HR
Wednesday 17th May 2023
Arrival from 9.00am, meeting to start promptly at 9.30am

	Agenda Item
	Person responsible
	Approximate time allocated

	 Welcome and introduction 

· Apologies and Declarations of Interest

· Resignations & Appointments

Committee introduction “speed dating”
	Chair
All
	5 minutes
30 mins

	Action points from last meeting

· Notes from Last meeting (March 2022) – attached 

· Action log- attached
· GSOC report t/f
· Update from Finance Manager t/f
Review of policies

· Community Pharmacy Essex expense policy and forms for review-attached
· Declaration of Interest policy and forms for review -attached
· Member Expectations, conduct and etiquette

	Sanjay Patel
Ashok Pattani
All

All

All
	5 mins
5 mins

5 mins

5 mins

10mins

10mins

10 mins



	Coffee break 11am


	
	10 minutes

	Anil Sharma regional PSNC representative

NHSE Matters

· Contract changes - attached
· Performance cases 
· Hosted Contracts team
· PNA review Essex t/f
· Community Pharmacy Contractual Framework

· DMS updates t/f
· Hypertension service updates t/f
· CPCS implementation 

· Oral Contraception Management Service position- for discussion
· Pharmacy Integration Fund programmes

· Oral contraception pilots

· SystmOne access pilots

· Antidepressant NMS pilot

· Community Pharmacy Independent Prescriber Pathfinder


	KSS (verbal)

KSS (verbal)
Frank
KSS
KSS (verbal)
All

Mo

Mo/KSS
Mo

KSS (only if update)
	5 mins
5 mins
5 mins

5 mins
10 mins
10mins

5 mins

10 mins

5 mins

5mins

5 mins



	ICB Matters
· PCN lead programme- attached
· Resilience funding - attached

	KSS

KSS
	5 mins

10 mins

	Contractor and Committee Member Issues


	
	

	Lunch 1-2pm


	
	1 hour

	Developing the Strategy for Community Pharmacy Essex
· East of England Regional Strategy- attached
· Greater Essex Devolution EoI-attached
· Working with HLP Ltd

· Working with other LPCs-attached

	All
	

	Tea Break at 3.30pm


	
	5 minutes

	Any other business


	
	


PLEASE NOTE: timings are indicative only and are not intended to restrict discussions pertinent to the agenda item
https://essexlpc.sharepoint.com/Essex LPC/Essex LPC Meetings/2022/February 2022/Agenda 9th February 2022.doc
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